
V I A  S E N I O  3 6 / 4 0  •  4 7 1 2 1 ,  F O R L Ì  [ F C ]  •  I T A LY
T E L .  + 3 9  0 5 4 3  7 0 2 3 8 0  •  F A X  + 3 9  0 5 4 3  7 0 7 5 1 8 

V I A  S T A F F O R A  1 8 / 9  •  2 0 0 7 3 ,  O P E R A  [ M I ]  •  I T A LY
T E L .  + 3 9  0 2  5 7 6 0 6 7 5 1  •  F A X  + 3 9  0 2  5 7 6 0 6 7 5 2

L U M E D s r l

info@lumed.com

giulia
Macchina da scrivere
500/0722



              

E U R O L I N K   

• AMBISEA AV-9100, 9300, 9600, 9120 
• AMEDTEC ECGpro, CardioPart 12 Blue, CardioPart 12 USB 
• ASPEL AsCard 3 (1992 - 1993) 
• ASTRON 3/12b, 3/12i  •  Comp1x12, Comp3x12, Comp6x12, Comp3,   
 Comp12, Comp60  •  Replay, Replay 3 
• ATES EBNEURO Easy ECG Pocket & Mobile 
• AVECINNA Sina 100 
• AVIONICS DEL MAR 910, 920, 930, 940, 942, 950, 960, 970, 980 
• BENEWARE CS-18x, -28x 
• BIOCARE ECG101, 101G, 300, 300G, 6010, 8080, 3030, 9801, 
 9803, 9803G, 1200, 3000, 3010, 3030, 6010, 1210, 1216, 
 1230 (12-channel), 9803 
• BIOLIGHT BLT-1203, BLT E12A, BLT E12, E70, E80  •  CAREWELL ECG- 
 1101B/G, -1103B/G/W/L/LW, -1106L, -1112L/M, T10, T12  •  PCECG-500 
• BIONET cardiocare 2000, cardiotouch 3000, cardio 7 
• BMS BIOMEDICAL SYST. 5 DIN-to-snap leadwires  •  7 DIN-to-snap leadwires  
• BOSCH 501A, 501NV, 503, 5038, 503D, 503NV, 503V, 506, 601, 6003D,  
 603ER, 606 
• BRAEMAR 5 DIN-to-snap leadwires  •  DL-400, DL-450, DL-700, DXP-1000  
• BTL Serie BTL-08  •  CardioPoint-ECG C300, C600  •  CardioPoint-ERGO C300,  
 C600 
• BURDICK EK10, Elite, E350, E350I, E550, E560, Eclipse LE, LE I, LE II, 
 Elite II  •  Holter 92513
• CAMBRIDGE CM6000, CM6400  •  VS-6, SC1000
• CAMEDIO 12B, 12H, 12S 
• CAMINA CARDIORAPID K11, K111, K112pocket, K130B, K130D, 
 K131, K30P, K300P, K31, K312P, K33M, K36M, K360B, K360D, K3600LCD,  
 K600P, K600M, K612  •  CARDIOSWIFT K112LCD, K36LCD & models with  
 D-sub 15 connector 
• CARDIAC SCIENCE X12+ 
• CARDIETTE - ELETTRONICA TRENTINA DXP1000, Microscan 2000, HR one 48
 •  All versions of AR600,1200, 2100; Start 100P, Start 100H, Start 200,  
 200HV   •  DOC 101, 103; Autoruler 12/1, 12/3; Excel 103, 106, 106SCP;  
 Excel 112, 212; Daedalus 346; Serie Daedalus View  •  Every model of Micro,  
 Microruler, Microtel  •  Hr One, Hr One48  
• CARDIO CONTROL Cardio Perfect 
• CARDIOLEX EC Sense 
• CARDIOLINE all versions of AR600,1200, 2100; E1, E1R, E3; ECG100+,  
 ECG200+, ECG100S, ECG200S  •  Click Holter  •  Delta 1, 3, 30, 30D, 60,  
 60D, 1plus, 3plus, 3/6plus  •  Elan, Elan1100  •  Delta 60plus, ElanStress  
 •  Delta 300, 360 
• CARDIOMAQ 100H, 300H, 600H, 1200H 

Tutti i marchi registrati o depositati sono proprietà dei rispettivi titolari. I prodotti potrebbero differire da 

Every Trademark or Registered Mark is property of the respective owner. The actual products may differ 
from here shown. The Manufacturer has the right to modify the products without prior notice.

• CARDIONICS CarTouch, Cardio Plug  •  Other models with D-sub15 connector 
• CARDIOTEK series EP-Tracer 
• CAREFUSION JAEGER Masterscreen ECG 
• CAREWELL CHS-12 Dynamic ECG  
• CMICS-DONGJANG ECG-11A, 11B, 11D, 11D(II), 120, 1206, 1212, • 
 1220, 1230S, 1230T, 32A, 32A(II) & all models with D-sub 15 connector 
• COLIN YM406i 
• COLSON DUPONT Cardi-3, E1, E3  •  Cardiopratique  •  Models from these  
 series: AR, Cardipocket, Cardio, Excel, Autoruler, Microruler; Daedalus 346
 •  Models from the series Microruler 
• COMEN CM100, 300, 600, 1200, 1200A, 1200B 
• CONTEC stand-alone models with D-sub15 connector, Contec 8000
 •  TLC4000, TLC5000, TLC6000  •  TLC49804  •  TLC9803, PM85, PM60B  
• CORSCIENCE BT12 wireless 
• COSMED Cardico 306, 601H, 1201, 1211  •  Quark C12, T12  •  Quark C12X 
• CUSTO.MED card M, norm, cardio 130 
• DAHIAN Yasham 101, 310, Araz 630 
• DAVINSA models with D-sub15 connector
• DATASCOPE Spectrum, Passport 2  •  DT-4500
• DATRIX INTRICON 7 DIN-to-snap leadwires  •  XR-300 and others with 5  
 DIN-to-snap leadwires  
• DEGO Cardiomed 3 
• DEL MAR Digicorder 419, 420, 445, 447, 448, 449, 453, 456 (red,  
 white, green, black, brown).  423, 423A, 459, 461, 461A, 463, 464, 483,  
 485 (white, black, red, green, orange, blue, brown)
• DEL MAR REYNOLDS SPACELABS Aria, Evo 
• DMS DM-SOFTWARE, MEIGAOYI Cardioscan Resting 12-lead. 300-5, 300-540,  
 300-6, 300-7, 300-7P, 300-7L, 300-7M  •  300-8, 300-12L
• DR. LEE ECG-120A, 310A, 310B 
• DR. SCHMIDT SmartScript 
• DR. VETTER pc-ekg 
• EDAN SE-1, -100, -3, -3WS, -300, -301, -6, -600, -601A-B-C, -12, -12 ex 
 press, -1200, -1200 express, -1010 (not wireless), -1201, -1515 DP12, ST- 
 1212; VE-100, -300, -1010 
• EDAN-iNS ECG-1A, -1B, -3A, -3A plus, -3B, -3B plus, -6A, -6B, -12A 
• ERGOLINE Autoruler, Autoscript 1/12, 3/12, 6/12  •  Ergoscript EK301Z,  
 EK1012, EK3003, EK3006, EK3012 
• ESAOTE Lifecard CF (3-ch x 3 leadwires);  Lifecard CF 3-ch/7-leads: 
 7 DIN-to-snap leadwires for trunk cable (trunk cable not included)  
 •  P80, P80six, P80power, P8000, P8000power, P8000 tele, Bluecg, 
 MyCardiopad, MyCardiopad XL, AT-10 plus, AT-102 plus, Cardiovit M2015
• FARUM models with D-sub15 connector 

• FAZZINI models with D-sub15 connector 
• FIDELITY LP3000 
• FUKUDA DENSHI Autocardiner: FCP11, FCP2101A, FCP220A, FCP4101A  
 FX101. MCP302  •  Cardimax: FX2111, FCP2155, FCP7101, FX3010,  
 FX4010, FX7102, FX7202, FX7302, FX7402, FX7542, FX8222, FX8322,  
 FX8328  •  Alpha 500, Alpha 600
• FUKUDA ME Alpha 1000, 6600A, 6600AX  •  Cardiosunny 1000, 6000A,  
 6600AX 
• GE MARQUETTE HELLIGE Apex Pro FH, GE DT-4500, Datascope DT-4500    
 •  Apex,  Apex S  •  CareScape PDM, Apex Pro  •  2-channel recorders serie 7000,  
 8000, Seer, Seer XT, Seer MC  •  3-channel recorders serie 8000, Seer, Seer  
 MC. Microsmart, Cardiosmart  •  MAC 400, 500, 600, 800, 1000, 1100,  
 1200, 1600, 2000, 3500  •  CardioSys, Corina 
• GEM-MED Serie Heart One + 
• GIMA Cardiopocket, Smart SE-1, -3, -6, -12 Express. Gimaplay 1 •  Cardiogima  
 1M, 3M, 6M, 12, 12M, Colour ECG. PC-ECG 33320, 33321; Acquisition box  
 series MGY  •  ECG Holter ref. 35130.  
• HELLIGE EK36, EK41, EK43, EK56, EK403, EK413, EK512, EK512 E, EK512  
 P. EK51, Corina  •  EK53 
• HEWLETT PACKARD PageWriter 100, 200, 300 (M1770A, M1771A, M1772A) 
• HONEYWELL PHILIPS Cardioplan ER330, CR300, CR330 
• HORMANN VON BERG Bioset 3500, 3600, 3700, 6000, 8000  •  Bioset 9000
• IMED Cardiax pc-ecg
• I-MEDIK EKG-312 touch, EKG-6012 touch 
• INNOMED Serie Heart Mirror & Heart Screen  •  Cardio PC/E 
• INTERMED ECG-1101B/G, -1103B/G/W/L/LW, -1106L, -1112L/M, T10,  
 T12  •  PCECG-500 
• KALAMED KES-301, -601, -121T, KES-1000 
• KENZ ECG 103, 104, 106, 107, 108, 109, 110; Cardico 301, 302, 303,  
 305, 306, 601, 1201, 1207, 1207 STRESS, 1210, 1211, 1215
• KONTRON EKG P80 
• LABTECH EC-12RT 
• M4MEDICAL M-trace, M-trace Mini, M-trace EX, M-trace pc-ecg 
• MACRIMASA
• M&B ECG-1203, -1206, -1212 
• MAQUAIRE CT-100, -200, -200i, -200CV 
• MEDEA MedeaLine 3, MedeaLine 6p, Kardio PCM-u, Excercise Test, Cardio Test 
• MEDIANA YM303i, 406i, 412i, 812i 
• MEDICAL ECONET Cardio-M, Cardio-M plus, Cardio-M PC
• MEDIGATE ECG-1211-DG; MeCA303i, 406i, 412i, 812i 
• MEDILOG OXFORD SCHILLER FD5  
• MEDISPO EM9530, 9535, 9540, 8033, 9550, 9560 
• MEDSET Mobile Resting-ECG (Nihon-Kohden 1250, 1350, 1500, 1550)
   •  Serie Flashlight D-sub15 connector 
• MEGOS 3/12b, 3/12i; Comp1x12, Comp3x12, Comp6x12, Comp3,  
 Comp12, Comp60  •  Replay, Replay 3 
• MESA Cardiax pc-ecg 
• MINDRAY Datascope Spectrum & Passport 2  •  DECG-03A, BeneHeart R3,  
 BeneHeart R12 
• MORETTI DIMED models with D-sub15 connector, pc-ecg SEIVA 
• MORTARA Eli 10, 10 mobile, 150, 210, 250, 350, 150c, 250c 380  
 •  Eli100, 200. X-12, H-12, X-12+, H-12+, Surveyor II / X-12 Transmitter 
• MS-WESTFALIA LunoCard S & HR and models with D-sub15 connector 
• NEUROSOFT Serie Poly-Spectrum: -12/E, -8/EX, -8/E, -8,-Velo 
• NIHON KHODEN ECG-1150 cardiofax C, 1250 cardiofax S, 1350 cardiofax M,  
 1500/-1550 cardiofax V, 2350 cardiofax M, PEA-1110  •  ECG-651, 9010,  
 9020, 9022, 9110, 9130, 9132 cardiofax Q, 9620  •  Cardiofax 6151, 6353,  
 8110, 8240, 8270, 8330, 8340, 8350, 8370, 8420, 8423, 8450, 8453,  
 8820, 8823, 8830  •  Cardiofax Q 

• NORAV 1200-M, 1200-HR, 1200-HR-T, NHH-1200, 1200-S  •  NECG3+,  
 NECG-12+, NECG-12C, NECG-12C+  •  NECG-3, NECG-12, NECG-12+ 
• NORTH-EAST MONITORING 5 leadwires & 7 leadwires DIN-to-snap  
• OSEN ECG-8130A, -8130, 8110, -8112  •  ECG Workstation OS700 
• OXFORD MEDILOG Excel, FD-4  
• PHILIPS HP PageWriter 10, 10i, Pagewriter 1513, 154B/C, 1514D,  
 1515A/B, 1517A  •  IntelliVue Telemetry  •  StressVU  •  TC20  •  TC30-50- 
 70  •
• PHYSIO CONTROL Ready Link
• PICKER VS-6 
• POLYMED Alpha 6600, Alpha 8800 
• PROGETTI models with D-sub15 connector & MyECG, PG ECG 
• QMED Interp 1000 
• QUINTON Eclipse 800, Eclipse LE/LEi (> SN 1051), CareCenter MD. H12,  
 H12+, X21, X12+
• REYNOLDS SPACELABS CardioDirect CD12 USB, CD12-S USB; 
 Cardiotrack 12, Cardiocollect 
• ROZIN – SCOTT MEDICAL RZ151 3-channel / 7 DIN-to-snap leadwires,  
 RZ152, RZ153+ 7D  •  2-channel / 5 DIN-to-snap leadwires  
• SAADAT Dena 350, 640, 650 
• SCHILLER AT-1, AT-2, AT-2plus, AT-2 light, AT-3, AT-4, AT-101, AT-104, AT-110  
 CS-6, CS-6/12, CS-12, AT- 5, AT- 6, AT-10, AT-10+, AT-60, AT-100  
 •  MS-2007, MS-2010, MS-2015  •  AT-10plus, AT-102, AT-104PC, CS-100,  
 CS-200, CS200 excellence, CS200 touch etc. 
• SCHWARZER Cardos 6  •  Cardos 12, Light, CU12  •  VS-6
• SEIVA ECG Praktik, Pratik Portable, Cardiowriter, CardioTouch; Ergolog 
• SECA Serie CT3000i, CT6i/6Pi, CT8000i/P/L/T  •  CT110, CT220
 •  CT cardiopad; PT-160 
• SIEMENS Cardiostat 1, 11, 31, 31S  •  Cardiostat 1, 3T, 703, 710, 31, 31S;  
 Cardirex 3T, 4, 6T, 62; Megacard Elema A/B, R, R/E; Cathcor, Cardina C,  
 Miracard 1; Sirecard 440, 440S, 460; Mingodoc, Mingocard 3, 4, 7; 
 Mingophon 3, 7, 310, 410, 420, 710, 720; Mingograph 4, 62, 81, 82, 740;  
 Mingolog 7
• SINOHERO SE101, SE505, SE508, SE600, SE1200, SE1200 Light 
• SONOSCAPE models with D-sub15 connector 
• SONOSTAR SE-1, -1A, -3, -3B, -3C, -6, -6A, 12A, -12B, -12P, Ebox-12
• SPACELABS - DEL MAR REYNOLDS Lifecard CF 3-ch: 7 DIN-to-snap  
 leadwires for trunk cable (trunk cable not included)  •  Lifecard CF (3-ch x 3  
 leadwires); CardioExpress SL3, SL6, SL12  •  Voyager V6, V12  •  90205,  
 90208, 92513  •  Ultraview SL2400, 92513  
• ST ELECTROMEDICINA 531, 531i, 563, 563i  •  ar600adv, ar600view,  
 ar1200adv, ar1200view
• TEPA EKG Master 
• THOR Thoriax 
• TRISMED Cardicode 300 Type HT 312  •  Cardipia all models, Stress-test  
 models 406RS, 812RS 
• UTAS Ucard 100, Ucard 200 
• VALES & HILLS CV200  •  CV1200 
• WELCH ALLYN Cardio Perfect  •  CP50, 150, 300  •  Serie AT  •  Serie SP  
 Serie CT  •  Serie AT  •  Serie SP
• ZIMMER Cardio 1, Cardio 3, Cardio 5, Cardiocompact
• ZONCARE ZQ-1201, -1201G, -1203, -1203G, -1203S, -1206, -1212,  
 IMAC730, T12
• ZYMED – PHILIPS 1100-012,  1100-009, 1100-010 



              

E U R O L I N K   

• AMBISEA AV-9100, 9300, 9600, 9120 
• AMEDTEC ECGpro, CardioPart 12 Blue, CardioPart 12 USB 
• ASPEL AsCard 3 (1992 - 1993) 
• ASTRON 3/12b, 3/12i  •  Comp1x12, Comp3x12, Comp6x12, Comp3,   
 Comp12, Comp60  •  Replay, Replay 3 
• ATES EBNEURO Easy ECG Pocket & Mobile 
• AVECINNA Sina 100 
• AVIONICS DEL MAR 910, 920, 930, 940, 942, 950, 960, 970, 980 
• BENEWARE CS-18x, -28x 
• BIOCARE ECG101, 101G, 300, 300G, 6010, 8080, 3030, 9801, 
 9803, 9803G, 1200, 3000, 3010, 3030, 6010, 1210, 1216, 
 1230 (12-channel), 9803 
• BIOLIGHT BLT-1203, BLT E12A, BLT E12, E70, E80  •  CAREWELL ECG- 
 1101B/G, -1103B/G/W/L/LW, -1106L, -1112L/M, T10, T12  •  PCECG-500 
• BIONET cardiocare 2000, cardiotouch 3000, cardio 7 
• BMS BIOMEDICAL SYST. 5 DIN-to-snap leadwires  •  7 DIN-to-snap leadwires  
• BOSCH 501A, 501NV, 503, 5038, 503D, 503NV, 503V, 506, 601, 6003D,  
 603ER, 606 
• BRAEMAR 5 DIN-to-snap leadwires  •  DL-400, DL-450, DL-700, DXP-1000  
• BTL Serie BTL-08  •  CardioPoint-ECG C300, C600  •  CardioPoint-ERGO C300,  
 C600 
• BURDICK EK10, Elite, E350, E350I, E550, E560, Eclipse LE, LE I, LE II, 
 Elite II  •  Holter 92513
• CAMBRIDGE CM6000, CM6400  •  VS-6, SC1000
• CAMEDIO 12B, 12H, 12S 
• CAMINA CARDIORAPID K11, K111, K112pocket, K130B, K130D, 
 K131, K30P, K300P, K31, K312P, K33M, K36M, K360B, K360D, K3600LCD,  
 K600P, K600M, K612  •  CARDIOSWIFT K112LCD, K36LCD & models with  
 D-sub 15 connector 
• CARDIAC SCIENCE X12+ 
• CARDIETTE - ELETTRONICA TRENTINA DXP1000, Microscan 2000, HR one 48
 •  All versions of AR600,1200, 2100; Start 100P, Start 100H, Start 200,  
 200HV   •  DOC 101, 103; Autoruler 12/1, 12/3; Excel 103, 106, 106SCP;  
 Excel 112, 212; Daedalus 346; Serie Daedalus View  •  Every model of Micro,  
 Microruler, Microtel  •  Hr One, Hr One48  
• CARDIO CONTROL Cardio Perfect 
• CARDIOLEX EC Sense 
• CARDIOLINE all versions of AR600,1200, 2100; E1, E1R, E3; ECG100+,  
 ECG200+, ECG100S, ECG200S  •  Click Holter  •  Delta 1, 3, 30, 30D, 60,  
 60D, 1plus, 3plus, 3/6plus  •  Elan, Elan1100  •  Delta 60plus, ElanStress  
 •  Delta 300, 360 
• CARDIOMAQ 100H, 300H, 600H, 1200H 

Tutti i marchi registrati o depositati sono proprietà dei rispettivi titolari. I prodotti potrebbero differire da 

Every Trademark or Registered Mark is property of the respective owner. The actual products may differ 
from here shown. The Manufacturer has the right to modify the products without prior notice.

• CARDIONICS CarTouch, Cardio Plug  •  Other models with D-sub15 connector 
• CARDIOTEK series EP-Tracer 
• CAREFUSION JAEGER Masterscreen ECG 
• CAREWELL CHS-12 Dynamic ECG  
• CMICS-DONGJANG ECG-11A, 11B, 11D, 11D(II), 120, 1206, 1212, • 
 1220, 1230S, 1230T, 32A, 32A(II) & all models with D-sub 15 connector 
• COLIN YM406i 
• COLSON DUPONT Cardi-3, E1, E3  •  Cardiopratique  •  Models from these  
 series: AR, Cardipocket, Cardio, Excel, Autoruler, Microruler; Daedalus 346
 •  Models from the series Microruler 
• COMEN CM100, 300, 600, 1200, 1200A, 1200B 
• CONTEC stand-alone models with D-sub15 connector, Contec 8000
 •  TLC4000, TLC5000, TLC6000  •  TLC49804  •  TLC9803, PM85, PM60B  
• CORSCIENCE BT12 wireless 
• COSMED Cardico 306, 601H, 1201, 1211  •  Quark C12, T12  •  Quark C12X 
• CUSTO.MED card M, norm, cardio 130 
• DAHIAN Yasham 101, 310, Araz 630 
• DAVINSA models with D-sub15 connector
• DATASCOPE Spectrum, Passport 2  •  DT-4500
• DATRIX INTRICON 7 DIN-to-snap leadwires  •  XR-300 and others with 5  
 DIN-to-snap leadwires  
• DEGO Cardiomed 3 
• DEL MAR Digicorder 419, 420, 445, 447, 448, 449, 453, 456 (red,  
 white, green, black, brown).  423, 423A, 459, 461, 461A, 463, 464, 483,  
 485 (white, black, red, green, orange, blue, brown)
• DEL MAR REYNOLDS SPACELABS Aria, Evo 
• DMS DM-SOFTWARE, MEIGAOYI Cardioscan Resting 12-lead. 300-5, 300-540,  
 300-6, 300-7, 300-7P, 300-7L, 300-7M  •  300-8, 300-12L
• DR. LEE ECG-120A, 310A, 310B 
• DR. SCHMIDT SmartScript 
• DR. VETTER pc-ekg 
• EDAN SE-1, -100, -3, -3WS, -300, -301, -6, -600, -601A-B-C, -12, -12 ex 
 press, -1200, -1200 express, -1010 (not wireless), -1201, -1515 DP12, ST- 
 1212; VE-100, -300, -1010 
• EDAN-iNS ECG-1A, -1B, -3A, -3A plus, -3B, -3B plus, -6A, -6B, -12A 
• ERGOLINE Autoruler, Autoscript 1/12, 3/12, 6/12  •  Ergoscript EK301Z,  
 EK1012, EK3003, EK3006, EK3012 
• ESAOTE Lifecard CF (3-ch x 3 leadwires);  Lifecard CF 3-ch/7-leads: 
 7 DIN-to-snap leadwires for trunk cable (trunk cable not included)  
 •  P80, P80six, P80power, P8000, P8000power, P8000 tele, Bluecg, 
 MyCardiopad, MyCardiopad XL, AT-10 plus, AT-102 plus, Cardiovit M2015
• FARUM models with D-sub15 connector 

• FAZZINI models with D-sub15 connector 
• FIDELITY LP3000 
• FUKUDA DENSHI Autocardiner: FCP11, FCP2101A, FCP220A, FCP4101A  
 FX101. MCP302  •  Cardimax: FX2111, FCP2155, FCP7101, FX3010,  
 FX4010, FX7102, FX7202, FX7302, FX7402, FX7542, FX8222, FX8322,  
 FX8328  •  Alpha 500, Alpha 600
• FUKUDA ME Alpha 1000, 6600A, 6600AX  •  Cardiosunny 1000, 6000A,  
 6600AX 
• GE MARQUETTE HELLIGE Apex Pro FH, GE DT-4500, Datascope DT-4500    
 •  Apex,  Apex S  •  CareScape PDM, Apex Pro  •  2-channel recorders serie 7000,  
 8000, Seer, Seer XT, Seer MC  •  3-channel recorders serie 8000, Seer, Seer  
 MC. Microsmart, Cardiosmart  •  MAC 400, 500, 600, 800, 1000, 1100,  
 1200, 1600, 2000, 3500  •  CardioSys, Corina 
• GEM-MED Serie Heart One + 
• GIMA Cardiopocket, Smart SE-1, -3, -6, -12 Express. Gimaplay 1 •  Cardiogima  
 1M, 3M, 6M, 12, 12M, Colour ECG. PC-ECG 33320, 33321; Acquisition box  
 series MGY  •  ECG Holter ref. 35130.  
• HELLIGE EK36, EK41, EK43, EK56, EK403, EK413, EK512, EK512 E, EK512  
 P. EK51, Corina  •  EK53 
• HEWLETT PACKARD PageWriter 100, 200, 300 (M1770A, M1771A, M1772A) 
• HONEYWELL PHILIPS Cardioplan ER330, CR300, CR330 
• HORMANN VON BERG Bioset 3500, 3600, 3700, 6000, 8000  •  Bioset 9000
• IMED Cardiax pc-ecg
• I-MEDIK EKG-312 touch, EKG-6012 touch 
• INNOMED Serie Heart Mirror & Heart Screen  •  Cardio PC/E 
• INTERMED ECG-1101B/G, -1103B/G/W/L/LW, -1106L, -1112L/M, T10,  
 T12  •  PCECG-500 
• KALAMED KES-301, -601, -121T, KES-1000 
• KENZ ECG 103, 104, 106, 107, 108, 109, 110; Cardico 301, 302, 303,  
 305, 306, 601, 1201, 1207, 1207 STRESS, 1210, 1211, 1215
• KONTRON EKG P80 
• LABTECH EC-12RT 
• M4MEDICAL M-trace, M-trace Mini, M-trace EX, M-trace pc-ecg 
• MACRIMASA
• M&B ECG-1203, -1206, -1212 
• MAQUAIRE CT-100, -200, -200i, -200CV 
• MEDEA MedeaLine 3, MedeaLine 6p, Kardio PCM-u, Excercise Test, Cardio Test 
• MEDIANA YM303i, 406i, 412i, 812i 
• MEDICAL ECONET Cardio-M, Cardio-M plus, Cardio-M PC
• MEDIGATE ECG-1211-DG; MeCA303i, 406i, 412i, 812i 
• MEDILOG OXFORD SCHILLER FD5  
• MEDISPO EM9530, 9535, 9540, 8033, 9550, 9560 
• MEDSET Mobile Resting-ECG (Nihon-Kohden 1250, 1350, 1500, 1550)
   •  Serie Flashlight D-sub15 connector 
• MEGOS 3/12b, 3/12i; Comp1x12, Comp3x12, Comp6x12, Comp3,  
 Comp12, Comp60  •  Replay, Replay 3 
• MESA Cardiax pc-ecg 
• MINDRAY Datascope Spectrum & Passport 2  •  DECG-03A, BeneHeart R3,  
 BeneHeart R12 
• MORETTI DIMED models with D-sub15 connector, pc-ecg SEIVA 
• MORTARA Eli 10, 10 mobile, 150, 210, 250, 350, 150c, 250c 380  
 •  Eli100, 200. X-12, H-12, X-12+, H-12+, Surveyor II / X-12 Transmitter 
• MS-WESTFALIA LunoCard S & HR and models with D-sub15 connector 
• NEUROSOFT Serie Poly-Spectrum: -12/E, -8/EX, -8/E, -8,-Velo 
• NIHON KHODEN ECG-1150 cardiofax C, 1250 cardiofax S, 1350 cardiofax M,  
 1500/-1550 cardiofax V, 2350 cardiofax M, PEA-1110  •  ECG-651, 9010,  
 9020, 9022, 9110, 9130, 9132 cardiofax Q, 9620  •  Cardiofax 6151, 6353,  
 8110, 8240, 8270, 8330, 8340, 8350, 8370, 8420, 8423, 8450, 8453,  
 8820, 8823, 8830  •  Cardiofax Q 

• NORAV 1200-M, 1200-HR, 1200-HR-T, NHH-1200, 1200-S  •  NECG3+,  
 NECG-12+, NECG-12C, NECG-12C+  •  NECG-3, NECG-12, NECG-12+ 
• NORTH-EAST MONITORING 5 leadwires & 7 leadwires DIN-to-snap  
• OSEN ECG-8130A, -8130, 8110, -8112  •  ECG Workstation OS700 
• OXFORD MEDILOG Excel, FD-4  
• PHILIPS HP PageWriter 10, 10i, Pagewriter 1513, 154B/C, 1514D,  
 1515A/B, 1517A  •  IntelliVue Telemetry  •  StressVU  •  TC20  •  TC30-50- 
 70  •
• PHYSIO CONTROL Ready Link
• PICKER VS-6 
• POLYMED Alpha 6600, Alpha 8800 
• PROGETTI models with D-sub15 connector & MyECG, PG ECG 
• QMED Interp 1000 
• QUINTON Eclipse 800, Eclipse LE/LEi (> SN 1051), CareCenter MD. H12,  
 H12+, X21, X12+
• REYNOLDS SPACELABS CardioDirect CD12 USB, CD12-S USB; 
 Cardiotrack 12, Cardiocollect 
• ROZIN – SCOTT MEDICAL RZ151 3-channel / 7 DIN-to-snap leadwires,  
 RZ152, RZ153+ 7D  •  2-channel / 5 DIN-to-snap leadwires  
• SAADAT Dena 350, 640, 650 
• SCHILLER AT-1, AT-2, AT-2plus, AT-2 light, AT-3, AT-4, AT-101, AT-104, AT-110  
 CS-6, CS-6/12, CS-12, AT- 5, AT- 6, AT-10, AT-10+, AT-60, AT-100  
 •  MS-2007, MS-2010, MS-2015  •  AT-10plus, AT-102, AT-104PC, CS-100,  
 CS-200, CS200 excellence, CS200 touch etc. 
• SCHWARZER Cardos 6  •  Cardos 12, Light, CU12  •  VS-6
• SEIVA ECG Praktik, Pratik Portable, Cardiowriter, CardioTouch; Ergolog 
• SECA Serie CT3000i, CT6i/6Pi, CT8000i/P/L/T  •  CT110, CT220
 •  CT cardiopad; PT-160 
• SIEMENS Cardiostat 1, 11, 31, 31S  •  Cardiostat 1, 3T, 703, 710, 31, 31S;  
 Cardirex 3T, 4, 6T, 62; Megacard Elema A/B, R, R/E; Cathcor, Cardina C,  
 Miracard 1; Sirecard 440, 440S, 460; Mingodoc, Mingocard 3, 4, 7; 
 Mingophon 3, 7, 310, 410, 420, 710, 720; Mingograph 4, 62, 81, 82, 740;  
 Mingolog 7
• SINOHERO SE101, SE505, SE508, SE600, SE1200, SE1200 Light 
• SONOSCAPE models with D-sub15 connector 
• SONOSTAR SE-1, -1A, -3, -3B, -3C, -6, -6A, 12A, -12B, -12P, Ebox-12
• SPACELABS - DEL MAR REYNOLDS Lifecard CF 3-ch: 7 DIN-to-snap  
 leadwires for trunk cable (trunk cable not included)  •  Lifecard CF (3-ch x 3  
 leadwires); CardioExpress SL3, SL6, SL12  •  Voyager V6, V12  •  90205,  
 90208, 92513  •  Ultraview SL2400, 92513  
• ST ELECTROMEDICINA 531, 531i, 563, 563i  •  ar600adv, ar600view,  
 ar1200adv, ar1200view
• TEPA EKG Master 
• THOR Thoriax 
• TRISMED Cardicode 300 Type HT 312  •  Cardipia all models, Stress-test  
 models 406RS, 812RS 
• UTAS Ucard 100, Ucard 200 
• VALES & HILLS CV200  •  CV1200 
• WELCH ALLYN Cardio Perfect  •  CP50, 150, 300  •  Serie AT  •  Serie SP  
 Serie CT  •  Serie AT  •  Serie SP
• ZIMMER Cardio 1, Cardio 3, Cardio 5, Cardiocompact
• ZONCARE ZQ-1201, -1201G, -1203, -1203G, -1203S, -1206, -1212,  
 IMAC730, T12
• ZYMED – PHILIPS 1100-012,  1100-009, 1100-010 



V I A  S E N I O  3 6 / 4 0  •  4 7 1 2 1 ,  F O R L Ì  [ F C ]  •  I T A LY
T E L .  + 3 9  0 5 4 3  7 0 2 3 8 0  •  F A X  + 3 9  0 5 4 3  7 0 7 5 1 8 

V I A  S T A F F O R A  1 8 / 9  •  2 0 0 7 3 ,  O P E R A  [ M I ]  •  I T A LY
T E L .  + 3 9  0 2  5 7 6 0 6 7 5 1  •  F A X  + 3 9  0 2  5 7 6 0 6 7 5 2

L U M E D s r l

info@lumed.com

giulia
Macchina da scrivere
500/0722




